

MPO/MTP Fiber Optic One Click Cleaner

MPO/MTP Optic Cleaner is specially designed to clean MPO/MTP connectors. Made of non-alcohol high density clean cloth, it can effectively wipe 12 cores at a time. It can clean both male and female MPO/MTP connectors. One push operation offers great convenience.



Features

Effectively clean all kinds of dust, oil and debris; Compatible with FOCIS-5 (MPO) connector; Easily clean adapters; For both male and female connectors; Smart and small, access to crowded panels; One push operation; Over 600 times clean per unit;



Applications

Singlemode and multimode MPO; MPO adapter; MPO ferrule;





